
LOT 24 INDIAN RIDGE S/D PHS 1.

WD 1172-1510, WD 1201-2316, WD 1

PELLETIER JAVIER
318 NW INDIAN RIDGE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

32-2S-16-01809-124

9901 AC/XFOB
03

32216.010 1.00/

226 NW INDIAN RIDGE LN, LAKE CITY
04/14/2025 MLU

02/16/2023 CP 5.01 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

0
4,000
45,000
49,000

600
48,400

0
48,400
49,000

0

44,000

1477/857 10/06/2022 WD Q V 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTRIDGE INC

PELLETIER JAVIER

1201/2316 9/13/2010 WD U V 38 49,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOE TRIEU & CHRISTINA

WESTRIDGE INC
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1 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000

4,000

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


